Harnett County Recreation
2025 13U Football Schedule

Tue 09/23/25 7:00 pm Erwin White at Angier Angier Park Field 3
Tue 09/23/25 7:00 pm Lillington at Dunn Dunn Tart Park

Sat 09/27/25 1:15 pm Erwin Red at WH Jaguars WHHS Football Field
Tue 09/30/25 7:00 pm WH Jaguars at Angier Angier Park Field 3
Tue 09/30/25 7:00 pm Erwin White at Dunn Dunn Tart Park

Sat 10/04/25 12:30 pm WH Vikings at Lillington Lillington Bradley Field
Sat 10/04/25 1:15 pm Dunn at WH Jaguars WHHS Football Field
Tue 10/07/25 7:00 pm WH Vikings at Erwin Red Erwin Carlie C's Field
Tue 10/07/25 8:00 pm Lillington at Erwin White Erwin Carlie C's Field
Tue 10/14/25 7:00 pm Angier at Dunn Dunn Tart Park

Tue 10/14/25 7:00 pm Erwin Red at Erwin White Erwin Carlie C's Field
Sat 10/18/25 12:30 pm Erwin Red at Lillington Lillington Bradley Field
Sat 10/18/25 2:30 pm WH Jaguars at WH Vikings WHHS Football Field
Tue 10/21/25 7:00 pm Dunn at Erwin Red Erwin Carlie C's Field
Tue 10/21/25 7:15 pm Lillington at Angier Angier Park Field 3
Sat 10/25/25 1:15 pm Erwin White at WH Jaguars WHHS Football Field
Sat 10/25/25 2:30 pm Dunn at WH Vikings WHHS Football Field
Tue 10/28/25 6:00 pm WH Vikings at Erwin White Erwin Carlie C's Field
Tue 10/28/25 7:00 pm Angier at Erwin Red Erwin Carlie C's Field
Sat 11/01/25 12:30 pm WH Jaguars at Lillington Lillington Bradley Field
Sat 11/01/25 2:30 pm Angier at WH Vikings WHHS Football Field

INCLEMENT WEATHER: CALL HOME SITE: Angier: 919-796-6796; Dunn:910-892-2976;
Erwin: 910-897-5840, Lillington: 910-893-0338; WHYR: 919-499-9948.
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